
NDA 2021 "TigerHill" MasterClasses Timetable

S.NO DATE 10am - 11am 11am - 12pm 12:30pm - 1:30pm

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths1

19

20

Friday, December 25, 2020

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

Friday, January 1, 2021

Saturday, January 2, 2021

Monday, January 4, 2021

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Friday, January 8, 2021

Saturday, January 9, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

21

39

40

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

41

42

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Friday, February 5, 2021

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GS

GSFriday, February 12, 2021



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

43

61

62

63

64

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Friday, February 26, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Friday, March 5, 2021

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

GS

GSWednesday, March 10, 2021



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

65

83

84

85

86

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Friday, March 19, 2021

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021

Tuesday, March 30, 2021

Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021

Saturday, April 3, 2021

English

English

English

English

English

English

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

English

Monday, April 5, 2021



Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

88

89

90

87 Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Wednesday, April 7, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

GS

GS

GS

GS

Maths

English

GS

90 hrs 90 Sessions

70 hrs 70 Sessions

90 hrs 90 Sessions

Yogendra Sir

Ravi Sir

Vidur Sir

250 hrs / 90 days 250 Sessions

250 Live Classes

12 Premium Test Sets

50+ PDFs Important Topics / Notes
Doubt Sessions + Exam Crack Hacks

Friday, April 9, 2021



Know More About NDA

NDA Eligibility Criteria 2020 Based On: Physical Standards

Candidates should be physically fit to match the Physical
Standards for NDA Exams. Height & Weight for Army and Air Force
The minimum Height of an ideal candidate should be 157 cms
(162.5 cms for Air Force). Special exceptions are allowed for
candidates based on the region they belong.

NDA Eligibility Criteria Based On : Marital Status

Only unmarried male candidates will be allowed to apply for the
Examination. They should Undertake not-to-marry until they finish
their training. Candidates who marry during the training will be
Disqualified and have to refund the expenditure spent on them by
the Government.

NDA Eligibility Criteria 2020 Based On: Age Limit

For NDA 2, candidates must have born not earlier than
January 2, 2002, and not later than January 1, 2005.
For NDA 1, candidates should be born not earlier than July 2,
2001, and not later than July 1, 2004.
The commission will accept the date of birth that is entered in
Class 10 or 12 certificates.


