

# NDA 2021 "TigerHill" MasterClasses Timetable

S.NO	DATE	10am - 11am	11am - 12pm	12:30pm - 1:30pm
1	Friday, December 25, 2020	English	GS	Maths
2	Saturday, December 26, 2020		GS	Maths
3	Monday, December 28, 2020	English	GS	Maths
4	Tuesday, December 29, 2020	English	GS	Maths
5	Wednesday, December 30, 2020	English	GS	Maths
6	Thursday, December 31, 2020	English	GS	Maths
7	Friday, January 1, 2021	English	GS	Maths
8	Saturday, January 2, 2021	English	GS	Maths
9	Monday, January 4, 2021	English	GS	Maths
10	Tuesday, January 5, 2021	English	GS	Maths
11	Wednesday, January 6, 2021	English	GS	Maths
12	Thursday, January 7, 2021	English	GS	Maths
13	Friday, January 8, 2021	English	GS	Maths
14	Saturday, January 9, 2021	English	GS	Maths
15	Monday, January 11, 2021	English	GS	Maths
16	Tuesday, January 12, 2021	English	GS	Maths
17	Wednesday, January 13, 2021	English	GS	Maths
18	Thursday, January 14, 2021	English	GS	Maths
19	Friday, January 15, 2021	English	GS	Maths
20	Saturday, January 16, 2021	English	GS	Maths



21	Monday, January 18, 2021	English	GS	Maths
22	Tuesday, January 19, 2021	English	GS	Maths
23	Wednesday, January 20, 2021	English	GS	Maths
24	Thursday, January 21, 2021	English	GS	Maths
25	Friday, January 22, 2021	English	GS	Maths
26	Saturday, January 23, 2021	English	GS	Maths
27	Monday, January 25, 2021	English	GS	Maths
28	Wednesday, January 27, 2021	English	GS	Maths
29	Thursday, January 28, 2021	English	GS	Maths
30	Friday, January 29, 2021	English	GS	Maths
31	Saturday, January 30, 2021	English	GS	Maths
32	Monday, February 1, 2021	English	GS	Maths
33	Tuesday, February 2, 2021	English	GS	Maths
34	Wednesday, February 3, 2021	English	GS	Maths
35	Thursday, February 4, 2021	English	GS	Maths
36	Friday, February 5, 2021	English	GS	Maths
37	Saturday, February 6, 2021	English	GS	Maths
38	Monday, February 8, 2021	English	GS	Maths
39	Tuesday, February 9, 2021	English	GS	Maths
40	Wednesday, February 10, 2021	English	GS	Maths
41	Thursday, February 11, 2021	English	GS	Maths
42	Friday, February 12, 2021	English	GS	Maths



43	Saturday, February 13, 2021	English	GS	Maths
44	Monday, February 15, 2021	English	GS	Maths
45	Tuesday, February 16, 2021	English	GS	Maths
46	Wednesday, February 17, 2021	English	GS	Maths
47	Thursday, February 18, 2021	English	GS	Maths
48	Friday, February 19, 2021	English	GS	Maths
49	Saturday, February 20, 2021	English	GS	Maths
50	Monday, February 22, 2021	English	GS	Maths
51	Tuesday, February 23, 2021	English	GS	Maths
52	Wednesday, February 24, 2021	English	GS	Maths
53	Thursday, February 25, 2021	English	GS	Maths
54	Friday, February 26, 2021	English	GS	Maths
55	Saturday, February 27, 2021	English	GS	Maths
56	Monday, March 1, 2021	English	GS	Maths
57	Tuesday, March 2, 2021	English	GS	Maths
58	Wednesday, March 3, 2021	English	GS	Maths
59	Thursday, March 4, 2021	English	GS	Maths
60	Friday, March 5, 2021	English	GS	Maths
61	Saturday, March 6, 2021	English	GS	Maths
62	Monday, March 8, 2021	English	GS	Maths
63	Tuesday, March 9, 2021	English	GS	Maths
64	Wednesday, March 10, 2021	English	GS	Maths



65	Thursday, March 11, 2021	English	GS	Maths
66	Friday, March 12, 2021	English	GS	Maths
67	Saturday, March 13, 2021	English	GS	Maths
68	Monday, March 15, 2021	English	GS	Maths
69	Tuesday, March 16, 2021	English	GS	Maths
70	Wednesday, March 17, 2021	English	GS	Maths
71	Thursday, March 18, 2021	English	GS	Maths
72	Friday, March 19, 2021		GS	Maths
73	Saturday, March 20, 2021		GS	Maths
74	Monday, March 22, 2021		GS	Maths
75	Tuesday, March 23, 2021		GS	Maths
76	Wednesday, March 24, 2021		GS	Maths
77	Thursday, March 25, 2021		GS	Maths
78	Friday, March 26, 2021		GS	Maths
79	Saturday, March 27, 2021		GS	Maths
80	Monday, March 29, 2021		GS	Maths
81	Tuesday, March 30, 2021		GS	Maths
82	Wednesday, March 31, 2021		GS	Maths
83	Thursday, April 1, 2021		GS	Maths
84	Friday, April 2, 2021		GS	Maths
85	Saturday, April 3, 2021		GS	Maths
86	Monday, April 5, 2021		GS	Maths



87	Tuesday, April 6, 2021	GS	Maths
88	Wednesday, April 7, 2021	GS	Maths
89	Thursday, April 8, 2021	GS	Maths
90	Friday, April 9, 2021	GS	Maths

Maths	90 hrs	90 Sessions	Yogendra Sir
English	70 hrs	70 Sessions	Ravi Sir
GS	90 hrs	90 Sessions	Vidur Sir
	250 hrs / 90 days	250 Sessions	

## **250 Live Classes**

**12 Premium Test Sets** 

**50+ PDFs Important Topics / Notes** 

**Doubt Sessions + Exam Crack Hacks** 



#### **Know More About NDA**

#### NDA Eligibility Criteria 2020 Based On: Physical Standards

Candidates should be physically fit to match the Physical Standards for NDA Exams. Height & Weight for Army and Air Force The minimum Height of an ideal candidate should be 157 cms (162.5 cms for Air Force). Special exceptions are allowed for candidates based on the region they belong.

## NDA Eligibility Criteria Based On: Marital Status

Only unmarried male candidates will be allowed to apply for the Examination. They should Undertake not-to-marry until they finish their training. Candidates who marry during the training will be Disqualified and have to refund the expenditure spent on them by the Government.

### NDA Eligibility Criteria 2020 Based On: Age Limit

- For NDA 2, candidates must have born not earlier than January 2, 2002, and not later than January 1, 2005.
- For NDA 1, candidates should be born not earlier than July 2, 2001, and not later than July 1, 2004.
- The commission will accept the date of birth that is entered in Class 10 or 12 certificates.